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TARTELETTE ONE BITE SWEET 3CM (280 PCS)

SKU: TAR7399

Categories: Sweet, Tart Shells & Canape Bases

Tags: hug, HUG sweet tartelette, hug tartelette, one bite tartelette,

petit four, round tartelette, small round tartelette, small tartelette,

sweet tartelette

Approx. pieces 280 | Pack size 280 x 3.2 | Piece size 7 x 31mm |

Introducing the smallest tartelette HUG have ever produced – the new HUG One-Bite Dessert Tartelette (3.0

cm).

Crafted with high quality short crust pastry and Swiss butter, these mini shells, with a handmade look, are the

perfect canvas for petits fours and confectionery shells, buffets, canapés, or sweet bites for afternoon tea.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of almonds and hazelnuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No
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Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1976

Calories 470

Fat (g) 16

Sat. fat (g) 10

Carbohydrate (g) 71

Sugar (g) 23

Protein (g) 8.3

Salt (g) 0.06

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, butter 17 %, sugar, isomalt, trehalose (is a source of glucose), skimmed MILK powder, invert sugar

syrup, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural flavour.


